KCP SIDDHARTHA ADARSH RESIDENTIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

KANURU, VIJAYAWADA, A.P. - 520007
CALENDAR OF EVENTS: 2023 — 24

DATE DAY EVENTS
13.06.2023 | Tuesday Reporting Day for the Boarders
14.06.2023 | Wednesday | Reopening of School for Students [Classes: IV — XII]
21.06.2023 | Wednesday | International Yoga Day
29.06.2023 | Thursday Bakrid [Eid-ul-Azha]
15.07.2023 | Saturday Raising Day & Investiture Ceremony )
18.07.2023 | Tuesday PT - I begins for Classes X and XII
27.07.2023 | Thursday Fresher’s Day Celebration & 1™ Leave out [Classes: [V — XII]
31.07.2023 | Monday Reporting of the students after 1% Leave out [Classes: 1V — XII]
07.08.2023 | Monday PT - I begins for Classes IV — IX & XI
15.08.2023 [ Tuesday Independence Day Celebration
19.08.2023 | Saturday Science Exhibition
29.08.2023 | Tuesday National Sports Day & Telugu Day
05.09.2023 | Tuesday Teachers Day
06.09.2023 | Wednesday | Janmashtami Celebration U
14.09.2023 | Thursday Hindi Diwas
16.09.2023 | Saturday 2™ eave out [Classes: IV — XII] after 1:00 PM
20.09.2023 | Wednesday | Reporting of the students after 2" Leave out [Classes: IV — XII] & Term - II begins
02.10.2023 | Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi
11.10.2023 | Wednesday | Mid Term / HY Examination begins for all the Classes [Classes: IV — XII] based
on Term - 1 Syllabus
> PTM & Leave out for Dusschra vacation at 1:00 PM onwards
7010208 | Friday | [20.10.2023 to 05.11.2023]
06.11.2023 | Monday School reopens after Dussehra Vacation & Term — II [Continued]
14.11.2023 | Tuesday Children’s Day Celebrations
25.11.2023 | Saturday Constitution Day Celebrations
15.12.2023 | Friday Syllabus completion for the Classes X & XII
16.12.2023 | Saturday Sports Day
18.12.2023 |Monday Cycle Tests begins for Classes X & XII
22.12.2023 | Friday National Mathematics Day - Math Mela
25.12.2023 | Monday Christmas
30.12.2023 | Saturday Annual Day and Srujana
01.01.2024 | Monday New Year Day - 2024
03.01.2024 | Wednesday | PT — II begins for Classes I'V- IX & XI
13.01.2024 | Saturday Pongal Vacation — 13.01.2024 to 16.01.2024
17.01.2024 | Wednesday | School reopens after Pongal Vacation
26.01.2024 | Friday Republic Day
30.01.2024 | Tuesday Martyr’s Day
31.01.2024 | Wednesday | Syllabus completion for Classes IX & XI
12.02.2024 | Monday Syllabus completion for Classes IV — VIII
16.02.2024 | Friday Year End Exam/ Annual Exam begins for Classes IX & XI
21.02.2024 | Wednesday | International Mother Language Day
26.02.2024 | Monday Result Declaration [Classes IX & XI] & Pre Classes for Classes X & XII begins
28.02.2024 | Wednesday | National Science Day
11.03.2024 | Monday | Term — 11 / Annual Examinations begins for Classes IV — VIII
| 21.03.2024 | Thursday Back to Basics for the Classes Pre IV - Pre IX [21.03.2024 t0 27.03.2024]
27.03.2024 | Wednesday | Result Declaration [Classes IV — VIII]
| 28.03.2024 | Thursday Commencement of New Academic Session for Classes IV — IX
| 29.03.2024 | Friday Good Friday _
05.04.2024 | Friday Babu Jagjivan Ram’s Birthday
09.04.2024 | Tuesday | Ugadi
17.04.2024 | Wednesday | Ram Navami
20.04.2024 | Saturday PTM & Last Working Day — Leave out for Summer Vacation
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